STAPLES OUTDOOR TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE - 2011

Wednes. 4/6
Thursday 4/7
Monday 4/11
Tuesday 4/12
Friday 4/15
Saturday 4/15
Thursday 4/21

Saturday 4/23
Monday 4/25
Tuesday 4/26
Saturday 4/30
Monday 5/2
Tuesday 5/3
Saturday 5/7
Monday 5/9
Tuesday 5/10

Thursday 5/12
Friday 5/13 and
Saturday 5/14

Monday 5/16
Tuesday 5/17
Thursday 5/19
Tuesday 5/24
Tuesday 5/31
Monday 6/6
Saturday 6/11
Tuesday 6/14

Wednesday 6/15

Thursday 6/16,
Friday 6/17 and
Saturday 6/18

as of 3/23/11

Girls v Greenwich

Boys v Greenwich

Girls v McMahon & Central
Boys v McMahon & Central
Girls at NY Relays

Girls at NY Relays

Irv Black Invitational

Irv Black Invitational

Girls v Danbury & Bassick
Boys v Danbury & Bassick
Dan O’Grady Relays

Girls v Harding & Stamford
Boys v Harding & Stamford
Remigino Invitational

Girls v Trumbull & Westhill
Boys v Trumbull & Westhill
Loucks Games (Tentative)

Girls v Wilton & Ridgefield

Boys v Wilton & Ridgefield
Boys at Danbury Freshmen Invite
FCIAC Championships

CIAC Class ‘LL’ Championships
CIAC Open Championships

New England Championships
CIAC Dec. Hept Championship

CIAC Decathlon, Steeplechase
Heptathlon and and Hammer
Throw Championships

Nike Outdoor Nationals

@ Staples

@ Greenwich

@ McMahon

@ McMahon

@ Randalls Island
@ Randalls Island

@ Willowbrook Pk.
New Britain

@ Willowbrook Pk.
@ Danbury

@ Staples

@ Danbury

@ Staples

@ Staples

@ Willowbrook Pk.
@ Staples

@ Staples

@ White Plains

@ Ridgefield

@ Wilton

@ Danbury

@ Danbury

@ Willowbrook Pk.
@ Willowbrook Pk.
@ Burlington, Vt.
@ Willowbrook Pk.
@ Willowbrook Pk.

@ North Carolina A. & T. Univ. TBA

Greensboro, N. C

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
8:45 PM
3:30 PM

9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:30 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM






