STAPLES OUTDOOR TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE – 2011

as of 3/23/11

Wednes. 4/6	Girls v Greenwich	@ Staples	4:00 PM
Thursday 4/7	Boys v Greenwich	@ Greenwich	4:00 PM
Monday 4/11	Girls v McMahon & Central	@ McMahon	4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/12	Boys v McMahon & Central	@ McMahon	4:00 PM
Friday 4/15	Girls at NY Relays	@ Randalls Island	3:45 PM
Saturday 4/15	Girls at NY Relays	@ Randalls Island	8:45 PM
Thursday 4/21	Irv Black Invitational	@ Willowbrook Pk. New Britain	3:30 PM
Saturday 4/23	Irv Black Invitational	@ Willowbrook Pk.	9:00 AM
Monday 4/25	Girls v Danbury & Bassick	@ Danbury	4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/26	Boys v Danbury & Bassick	@ Staples	4:00 PM
Saturday 4/30	Dan O'Grady Relays	@ Danbury	9:00 AM
Monday 5/2	Girls v Harding & Stamford	@ Staples	4:00 PM
Tuesday 5/3	Boys v Harding & Stamford	@ Staples	4:00 PM
Saturday 5/7	Remigino Invitational	@ Willowbrook Pk.	9:30 AM
Monday 5/9	Girls v Trumbull & Westhill	@ Staples	4:00 PM
Tuesday 5/10	Boys v Trumbull & Westhill	@ Staples	4:00 PM
Thursday 5/12 Friday 5/13 and Saturday 5/14	Loucks Games (Tentative)	@ White Plains	TBA
Monday 5/16	Girls v Wilton & Ridgefield	@ Ridgefield	4:00 PM
Tuesday 5/17	Boys v Wilton & Ridgefield	@ Wilton	4:00 PM
Thursday 5/19	Boys at Danbury Freshmen Invite	@ Danbury	4:00 PM
Tuesday 5/24	FCIAC Championships	@ Danbury	2:30 PM
Tuesday 5/31	CIAC Class 'LL' Championships	@ Willowbrook Pk.	2:30 PM
Monday 6/6	CIAC Open Championships	@ Willowbrook Pk.	1:30 PM
Saturday 6/11	New England Championships	@ Burlington, Vt.	11:00 AM
Tuesday 6/14	CIAC Dec. Hept Championship	@ Willowbrook Pk.	11:30 AM
Wednesday 6/15	CIAC Decathlon, Steeplechase Heptathlon and and Hammer Throw Championships	@ Willowbrook Pk.	11:30 AM
Thursday 6/16, Friday 6/17 and Saturday 6/18	Nike Outdoor Nationals	@ North Carolina A. Greensboro, N. C	& T. Univ. TBA